
Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Sun, Jun 1 
 Summer Reading Challenge Begins

Mon, Jun 2
 9:00am - 12:00pm JR Lifeguard Camp 
                                     (Through 6/13; Pre-register)
 
Tue, Jun 3
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 6:00pm Blue Wahoos Outing 

Wed, Jun 4
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Jun 5
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Clay & Chill Teen Craft Night

Fri, Jun 6
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool

Sat, Jun 7
 10:00am - 1:00pm Level Up Special Event 

Tue, Jun 10
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jun 11
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 10:30am - 12:00pm Card Crafting
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Jun 12
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Fri, Jun 13
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore
                                     the Driving Range
 11:00am - 1:00pm 250 Yard Golf Challenge
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool

Sat, Jun 14
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 1:00pm Powerlifting Competition

Tue, Jun 17
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Jun 18
 8:00am - 8:00pm (Drop-in) 3 Point Shoot-Out
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
 
Fri, Jun 20
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool
 6:00pm - 9:00pm Teen Movie Night at the Pool
 
Tue, Jun 24
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 11:00am - 1:00pm BINGO at Airdales

Wed, Jun 25
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Jun 26
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Fri, Jun 27
 2:00pm - 6:00pm Float Friday at the Pool

Sat, Jun 28
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 1:00pm Cardboard Boat Regatta 
                                     with Your Co-Pilot
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 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.
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